Class

Rider Name

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Denise Collar

Cantastic Senior 52 & Up Mary Rainwater

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up

PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee

Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under
Youth 4D 17 & Under

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Christine Conley
Christine Conley
Elisha Zellner

Kodee kimball
Summer Miller
Josie Kimball
Riley Holyan
Brinley Holyan
Karsyn West
Kinglsee Green
Isabell Rosebrook
Kane Robinson
Charlee Mitchell

Grace Flitner
Violet Shirley
Brooke Blevins
Grace Flitner
Josie Dockery
Sydni Rider
Zoey Miller
Violet Shirley
Cassidy Clark
Kai Moorhead
Dane Gokey
Ryann Mitchell
Amelia Harris
Ryann Mitchell
Tyler Wallace
Chloe Peters

Sammi Lane
Brittney Hardy
Karen Mitchell
Courtney Thomas
Jessie Smith
Grace Flitner
Tiffanie greenup
Gretchen Miller
Shelby Rice
Alexa Classen
Violet Shirley
Brooke Blevins
Christine Conley
Haiden Harrington

Horse Name
Miss Peppy Chexx
Holly

Eyes jack sensation
Odie Bar Beach
Gus

Kitty

Curly

Midge

Fallon

Cash

Moon

Cotton

Lucy

Special K

Emma's Little Rocket

Frosted Jasmine
Midnight Peekaboo
Hamey

Sienna

Faith

Capeesh

Jesse

What A Frenchy Lady
Black Jack

Drifter Jet Hancock
Flo

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Santana

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Vinnie

Dependable Injun

Oregons just spiffy
Dash to perfection
Driftin Blue LeDoux
MP Dineros Shortcake
Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Frosted Jasmine

Two Times Genuine “Longgc

Razz

Cactus

Chilli

Midnight Peekaboo
Hamey

Eyes jack sensation
Willow

Place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th

Time Money Won

No Time

No Time

19.131 $49.00
19.222

18.859 $29.00
19.654 $26.00
22.883 $19.00

18.643 $105.00
19.121 $81.00
19.204 $59.00
22.226
22317
23.722
29.085
34.106
59.413

18.473 $157.00

18.72 $118.00

18.789 $78.00
19 $39.00

19.029

19.118

19.159

19.277

20.629

20.841

21.496

21.627

23.528

24155

25.135

18.004 $242.00
18.214 $186.00
18.235 $135.00
18.294
18.381
18.473
18.687 $218.00
18.692 $167.00
18.699 $121.00
18.712
18.72
18.789
18.859
18.949



4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

YBC Sidepot 4D
YBC Sidepot 4D

Kaylee Hofman
Ashley Shelton
Danette brown
Courtney Thomas
Grace Flitner
Karen Richter
Josie Dockery
Denise Collar
Dominique Hart
Angie Finley
Violet Shirley

De Chapman
Katie Poole
Claire Sharron
Therese Mott
Sheri philpott
Christine Conley
Kennedy Buckner

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Karen Richter
Tara gokey
Taylor selby
Miska Story
Karen Mitchell
Ashley Hardin
Michelle Kennedy
Cassidy Clark
Jennifer Murray
Danette brown
Melea white
Stephanie Culpepper
Hollee Kaseberg
Shelby Rice

Alicia Wyman
Ryann Mitchell
Shelby Rice
Lindsey Vaughn
Ryann Mitchell
Adrianne Wagner
Bobbi Jo Newman
Lacey Garber
Haiden Harrington
Chloe Peters

Sammi Lane
Tiffanie greenup

TH Party Hard
Chick's a Hot Mess
BamBam

MP Haydays Missile
Sienna

Fame Ta Cash

Faith

Miss Peppy Chexx
Drifter Jet Hancock
Jo Jo

What A Frenchy Lady
French Fry

Bias Judge

G Whiz She’s Fancy
Fire Fox Trouble
Say Leo In French
Odie Bar Beach
Gunner

News Of A Hero

I'm Solid Money
Montana

Tinley

Shoot Yeah I'm Jettin

Nu Anchor Management

lzzy

Foley

Black Jack

J.R

Ledoux
Gowithgrace

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Annie

Doc

Gabby

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Merlot

Shady Lady

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Bay Bomber (BB)
Goldimax

Wilma

Gemma
Dependable Injun

Oregons just spiffy

2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D - 17th
3D - 18th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th

1D - 1st

Two Times Genuine “Longgc 2D - 1st

18.962
18.976
18.984
18.989
19
19.013
19.029
19.131
19.209
19.245
19.277
19.285
19.318
19.45
19.556
19.646
19.654
19.735
19.806
19.817
19.891
19.944
19.99
20.269
20.386
20.523
20.629
20.663
21.181
21.292
21.382
21.396
21.401
21.502
21.627
21.747
21.921
24.155
25.397
27.278
No Time
118.848 No Time
No Time

18.004
18.687

$185.00
$142.00
$103.00

$161.00
$124.00
$90.00

$29.00
$27.00



